CALENDARIO COMIZI ELEZIONI POLITICHE 04 MARZO 2018

DATA

17:15-17:31

17:36-17:52

17:57-18:13

18:18-18:34

18:39-18:55

19:00-19:16

19:21-19:37

19:42-19:58

20:03-20:19

20:24-20:40

20:45-21:01

21:06-21:22

21-feb

22-feb

23-feb

24-feb

25-feb

26-feb

27-feb

28-feb

01-mar

02-mar

CASSESE

ROTELLI

SPALLUTO

IUDICI

DE CATALDIS

TURCO

MATTEO

FRANCAVILLA

PEZZOLLA

CHIARELLLI

MARANGIULO

CASSESE

ROTELLI

SPALLUTO

IUDICI

DE CATALDIS

TURCO

BERARDI

MATTEO

MICELLI

ANTICO

CHIARELLLI

MARANGIULO

CASSESE

ROTELLI

SPALLUTO

IUDICI

DE CATALDIS

TURCO

ARMENISE

ANNICCHIARICO

MICELLI

ANTICO

CHIARELLLI

MARANGIULO

CASSESE

ROTELLI

SPALLUTO

IUDICI

GALANTO

MARSELLA

ARMENISE

ANNICCHIARICO

MICELLI

ANTICO

CHIARELLLI

MARANGIULO

CASSESE

ROTELLI

PENTASSUGLIA

PETROSILLO

GALANTO

MARSELLA

ARMENISE

ANNICCHIARICO

MICELLI

ANTICO

CHIARELLLI

MARANGIULO

FABBIANO

TIESO

PENTASSUGLIA

PETROSILLO

GALANTO

MARSELLA

ARMENISE

ANNICCHIARICO

MICELLI

ANTICO

FRANCAVILLA

CASCARANO

FABBIANO

TIESO

PENTASSUGLIA

PETROSILLO

GALANTO

MARSELLA

ARMENISE

ANNICCHIARICO

BERARDI

PEZZOLLA

FRANCAVILLA

CASCARANO

FABBIANO

TIESO

PENTASSUGLIA

PETROSILLO

GALANTO

MARSELLA

DE CATALDIS

MATTEO

BERARDI

PEZZOLLA

FRANCAVILLA

CASCARANO

FABBIANO

TIESO

PENTASSUGLIA

PETROSILLO

SPALLUTO

TURCO

DE CATALDIS

MATTEO

PEZZOLLA

FRANCAVILLA

CASCARANO

FABBIANO

TIESO

IUDICI

TURCO

MATTEO

PEZZOLLA

CASCARANO




